
2020 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Monday, February 10             
6:30 pm

Beverly Graham’s House Environment Committee Meeting

Tuesday, February 11             
9:30 - 11:30 am

Nineteenth Century Club  
178 Forest Ave.                  
Oak Park

Second Tuesday - Affordable Housing Presentation

Tuesday, February 11             
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Executive Board Meeting

Friday, February 14              
10:00 - 11:15 am  

Congress Plaza Hotel         
520 S. Michigan                 
Chicago

LWV 100th Anniversary Celebration - Remarks League 
members, community influencers,  state and local legislators 
followed by cake!

Saturday, February 15           
9:00 am - 4:00 pm

Northeastern Ill. University  
5500 N. St. Louis Ave.    
Chicago

LWV IL Issues Briefing - Registration required.

Sunday, February 16              
2:00 - 3:30 pm

River Forest Library            
735 Lathrop                      
River Forest

Census2020 presentation - Hilary Denk and Sihoban Green 
presenting

Tuesday, February 25 Springfield People’s Lobby Day - Buses from this organization will lobby 
for 100% clean energy and to end money bond.

Tuesday, February 25           
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm. 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.         
Oak Park

February Board Meeting - Members are welcome to attend.

Monday, March 2 Early Voting starts at selected locations.
Wednesday, March 4            
7:00 pm

Oak Park Library Census2020 presentation - “Count Me In: Everything you 
need to know about the 2020 Census”. Jay Young from 
Common Cause presenting

Monday, March 16 Last day for early voting.
Tuesday, March 17 Illinois Primary Election
Wednesday, April 22               
9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Springfield LWV IL Lobby Day

Monday, May 18                      
9:30 am - 1:00 pm

University Center                 
525 S. State Street             
Chicago

LWV Cook County Annual Meeting
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